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National Open 2013 - 19/01/2013

Emirates Arena
Results
Girls 11-12 60 Metre Hurdles
Name Year Team Finals Points
Section 1
1 259 Scott, Aimee Pitreavie Aac 10.56
2 294 Hely, Maia Unattached 10.76
2 254 Henry, Tia Livingston & 10.76
4 290 saxby, Lauren Giffnock North Aac 10.84
5 281 Menzies, Freya Giffnock North Aac 11.20
6 260 Smith, Aimee Kirkintilloc 11.54
7 287 Walls, Jennifer Central AC 11.67
8 285 Fawcett, Heather Kilbarchan Aac 11.76
Section 2
1 286 Crawford, Iona Pitreavie Aac 10.55
2 279 Bartl, Evie Kilmarnock H&Ac 10.56
3 270 Bevan, Charlotte Moray Road Runners 11.10
4 272 McSkimming, Christ Whitemoss Aac 11.13
5 277 Butcher, Emily Nithsdale AC 11.76
-— 297 Thomson, Rachel E1 Pitreavie Aac DNS
Section 3
1 249 Humphreys, Olivia Dooneen A.C. 10.43
2 241 Ross, Esther Central AC 11.24
- 234 Drummond, Cora Alnwick Harriers DNS
- 235 Magill, Eilidh Unattached DNS
Girls 13-14 60 Metre Hurdles
Name Year Team Finals Points
Section 1
1 567 Pearson, Sarah Central AC 9.42
2 524 Edgar, Caitlin Central AC 9.49
3 532 Craig, Emily Whitemoss Aac 10.08
4 494 Campbell, Kelsey Falkirk Vict 10.11
5 543 Menzies, Iona Giffnock North Aac 10.16
6 542 McArthur, Holly Whitemoss Aac 10.44
- 491 McVeigh, Jennifer Ayr Seaforth Aac DNS
-= 560 Christie, Polly Banchory Sto DNS
Section 2
1 531 Fulton, Ellie North Ayrshire AC 9.91
2 544 Lee, Jenny Kirkintilloc 10.29
3 573 Henry, Taygan Livingston & 10.57
4 525 Baillie, Cara Kilmarnock H&AcC 11.05
5 489 Devine, Emma Kilbarchan Aac 11.24
-= 501 Stewart-Rizza, May Inverness Ha DNS
Section 3
1 497 Ryan, Lauren Dooneen A.C. 10.17
2 514 Nicholson, Sydney Livingston & 11.85
3 495 Gibson, Keri Livingston & 17.37
-= 553 Embelton, Lucy Alnwick Harriers DNS
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Women 13-14 300 Metre Run
Name Year Team Finals Points
Section 1
1 563 Binnie, Reagan Unattached 44 .55
2 567 Pearson, Sarah Central AC 45.49
3 562 Alexander, Rachel Giffnock North Aac 45.70
4 519 Best, Amiker Pitreavie Aac 45.98
5 573 Henry, Taygan Livingston & 46.13
6 547 Naismith, Kirsty Edinburgh AC 46.92
Section 2
1 490 Shanley, Hazel Livingston & 46.25
2 512 Ross, Shona Kilbarchan Aac 47.17
3 489 Devine, Emma Kilbarchan Aac 48.04
4 540 Bartl, Hannah Glasgow Scho 48.04
5 528 Thores, Eilidh Corstorphine Aac 49.55
Section 3
1 497 Ryan, Lauren Dooneen A.C. 46.61
2 535 Weldon, Erin Dunfermline 49.35
3 481 Baillie, Chloe Kilbarchan Aac 51.72
4 522 Buchanan, Bethany Vp-Glasgow AC 52.65
Women 15-16 60 Metre Hurdles
Name Year Team Finals Points
Section 1
1 720 Robison, Charlotte Edinburgh AC 9.00
2 722 O Mahoney, Clodagh Dooneen A.C. 9.26
3 704 Guest, Niamh Pitreavie Aac 9.60
4 738 Loudon, Kirsten Pitreavie Aac 9.71
5 715 Stewart, Alison Whitemoss Aac 9.74
6 755 Parsons, Sophie Central AC 9.82
- 734 Anderson, Jane City of Lisburn AC DNS
- 754 Doig, Shona Pitreavie Aac DNS
Section 2
1 692 Thomson, Anna Central AC 10.01
2 718 MacKinnon, Carolin Vp-Glasgow AC 10.16
3 744 Shepherd, Mia Kilbarchan Aac 10.73
-= 746 McKinnon, Morgan Glasgow Scho DNS
- 726 McGinty, Ellie Edinburgh AC DNS
--= 721 Crossland, Charlot Ayr Seaforth Aac DNS
- 741 McSkimming, Lauren Whitemoss Aac DNS
Women 17+ 60 Metre Hurdles
Name Year Team Finals Points
Section 1
1 154 Liddell, Rebecca Gateshead Harriers 8.67
2 120 McManus, Catherine Dublin City 8.81
3 134 Taylor, Claire Ayr Seaforth Aac 8.99
4 121 Pennet, Catriona Edinburgh AC 9.05
5 362 Brown, Emma Vp-Glasgow AC 9.17
[ 386 Whittle, Rachel Vp-Glasgow AC 9.34
-= 382 Patience, Mhairi Vp-Glasgow AC DNS
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....Women 17+ 60 Metre Hurdles

Section 2

1 368 Smith, Abigail Gateshead Harriers 9.20
2 143 McNicol, Judith Kilbarchan Aac 9.74
3 370 McLachlan, Amy Giffnock North Aac 10.77
- 384 Fox, Naomi Pitreavie Aac DNS
Boys 11-12 60 Metre Hurdles
Name Year Team Finals Points
Section 1
1 219 Connal, Scott Whitemoss Aac 9.68
2 177 Alexander, Calum Giffnock North Aac 10.07
3 198 Quinn, Aidan Glasgow Scho 10.50
4 214 Chandler, Matthew Central AC 11.26
5 192 Farquhar, Robbie Aberdeen Aac 11.82
6 190 Cadger, Luke Pitreavie Aac 11.93
7 184 Nix, Jamie North Ayrshire AC 12.83
8 202 Wray, Cameron Vp-Glasgow AC 18.02
Boys 13-14 60 Metre Hurdles
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 402 Coates, Ben Mid Argyll 9.31
2 426 Dineen, Charles Central AC 9.47
3 460 Roy, Taylor Pitreavie Aac 10.29
4 451 Skirrow, Peter Alnwick Harriers 10.97
Men 15-16 60 Metre Hurdles
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 594 McKenna, Garbhan Shercock AC 8.31
2 632 Campbell, David Clydesdale Harriers 9.44
3 671 Chandler, Tom Central AC 9.47
4 639 Wilson, Iain Vp-Glasgow AC 10.30
5 78 Moncrieff, Kenneth Falkirk Vict 11.23
Men 17-18 60 Metre Hurdles
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 351 Hall, Sam Gateshead Harriers 8.71
2 341 Gemmell, Jamie Whitemoss Aac 9.10
3 327 Mulcahy, Connor Montrose & D 9.39
Men 19+ 60 Metre Hurdles
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 34 Scott, Allan Whitemoss Aac 7.91
2 343 McCall, John Vp-Glasgow AC 8.07
3 8 Sturrock, Andrew Gateshead Harriers 8.27
4 60 Smith, Francis Woodford Gre 8.65
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....Men 19+ 60 Metre Hurdles
5 39 Murphy, Andrew Kilbarchan Aac 8.83
- 48 Christie, Colin Montrose & D DNS
- 78 Moncrieff, Kenneth Falkirk Vict DNS
- 13 Low, David Unattached DNS
Mixed 60 Metre Sprint
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 22 Oswald, Ryan M Sale Harriers 6.93
2 14 Heath, Elliot M Giffnock North Aac 7.14
3 26 Charters, Steven M Edinburgh AC 7.16
4 315 Irvine, Gavin M Aberdeen Aac 7.18
5 15 Plenderleith, Gran M Falkirk Vict 7.20
6 317 Higgins, James M Glasgow Scho 7.24
7 12 Clark, David M Vp-Glasgow AC 7.27
8 19 Lawson, Oliver M Pitreavie Aac 7.37
Section 2
1 1 Tod, Donald M Pitreavie Aac 7.24
2 23 Harris, Sean M Edinburgh AC 7.30
3 16 Barskanmay, Iskan M Unattached 7.32
4 8 Sturrock, Andrew M Gateshead Harriers 7.36
5 9 Crawford, Blair M Kilbarchan Aac 7.40
6 7 Beaton, Alastair M Inverness Ha 7.44
- 17 Collins, Mark M Unattached DNS
-= 24 Thompson, Sean M Vp-Glasgow AC DNS
Section 3
1 605 Bajo, Morro M Edinburgh AC 7.09
2 313 Brand, David M Pitreavie Aac 7.22
3 587 Thomas, Alec M Ron Hill Cam 7.31
4 27 Malley, Tam M Edinburgh Univer 7.38
5 3 Muirhead, Peter M City of Shef 7.38
6 310 Toner, Shaun M Inverclyde 7.40
7 10 Smith, Cameron M Dunfermline 7.41
8 594 McKenna, Garbhan M Shercock AC 7.45
Section 4
1 318 Kivlin, Kieran M Edinburgh AC 7.22
2 597 Thomas, Kade M Ron Hill Cam 7.24
3 312 Kelly, Christopher M Edinburgh AC 7.46
4 600 Varley, Mark M Dooneen A.C. 7.47
5 607 Paterson, Rhys M Dundee Hawkh 7.49
6 117 Foster, Amy W Lisburn AC 7.54
7 21 Kidd, Ross M Larkhall Ymc 7.83
-= 20 Pitt, Philip M South Shield DNS
Section 5
1 608 Higgins, Ronan M Motherwell AC 7.44
2 603 Harris, Mervyn M Mullingar Harrie 7.44
3 609 Young, Scott M Kilmarnock H&Ac 7.56
- 11 Agnew, David M Pitreavie Aac DNS
—-= 5 Turnbull, Aiden M Jarrow & Hebburn DNS
- 593 Daly, Darren M Shettleston Harr DNS
-= 18 Puri, Nishant M Kilbarchan Aac DNS
-= 4 Lyon, Sam M Aberdeen Aac DNS
Section 6
1 413 Olsen, Michael M Edinburgh AC 7.29
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.Mixed 60 Metre Sprint

319 Shankland, Roy
406 Rooke, Frederick
25 McInnes, Stephen
316 Goddard, George
120 McManus, Catherine
588 Hunter, Andrew Cra
- 119 Haley, Carl
Section 7
1 417 Green, Rohan
314 Assiph, David
598 Tapatapa, Kuda
123 Nimmo, Jade
6 Robertson, Alan
127 Downie, Stacey
606 Wyper, Reed
-= 311 Rees, Benjamin
Section 8
1 596 Hamilton, John
2 Clark, Lucas
592 Mankodila, Christi
367 Clark, Zoey
405 Hoy, Ewan
585 Johnston, Jack
- 589 McGuire, Ben
- 363 Christie, Kathryn
Section 9
599 Clark, Liam
115 Wylie, Alison
364 McCracken, Laura
121 Pennet, Catriona
474 Rees, Alisha
714 Harris, Vicky
365 Young, Lindsey
126 Livesey, Laura
tion 10
181 Malley, Connor
595 McCulloch, John
693 Murdoch, Cara-Jay
362 Brown, Emma
122 Belch, Holly
408 McElroy, Jack
- 366 Caswell, Rebecca
- 492 Cherry, Jill
Section 11
1 402 Coates, Ben
407 Kelly, Greg
510 Henderson, Selina
610 McCluckie, Scott
125 Barr, Kirsty
601 Magee, Mark
-— 411 Archer, Marcus
- 604 Thomson, Michael
Section 12
1 404 McCracken, Ewan
2 602 Wright, Matthew
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Kilmarnock H&AcC
Gala Harriers
Unattached
Glasgow Scho
Dublin City

Clydesdale Harriers

South Shield

Edinburgh AC
Dundee Hawkh
Kilmarnock H&AcC
Sale Harriers
Motherwell AC
Edinburgh AC
Kilmarnock H&AcC
Banchory Sto

Ayr Seaforth Aac
Motherwell AC
Glasgow Scho
Aberdeen Aac
Vp-Glasgow AC
Shettleston Harr
Central AC
Banchory Sto

Edinburgh AC
Aberdeen Aac
Vp-Glasgow AC
Edinburgh AC
Banchory Sto
Mullingar Harrie
Banchory Sto

Law & District Aac

Inverclyde AC
Motherwell AC
Larkhall Ymc
Vp-Glasgow AC
Kilbarchan Aac
Maryhill Harriers
Edinburgh AC
Shettleston Harr

Mid Argyll
Whitemoss Aac
Falkirk Vict
Greenock Gle
Vp-Glasgow AC
Greenock Gle
Pitreavie Aac
Motherwell AC

Ayr Seaforth Aac
Motherwell AC
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.Mixed 60 Metre Sprint

704 Guest, Niamh
611 Renfrew, Scott
696 Anderson, Claire
360 Frearson, Connie
713 Clayton, Sophie
8 196 Olatoke, Praise
Section 13
707 Steele, Rachael
710 Anderson, Sarah
482 McCulloch, Eilidh
712 McMahon, Shannon
701 Gold, Juliet
13 Low, David
479 Mason, Chloe
128 Stephen, Victoria
tion 14
477 Etchu, Bessong
499 Bell, Lauren Alice
489 Devine, Emma
709 McDonald, Sarah
711 Cooper, Saskia
480 Hanlon, Chloe
506 Matheson, Rebecca
- 187 Dougall, Josh
Section 15
1 183 Angus, Fraser
509 Bassett, Sarah
697 Batchelor, Emily
705 Milne, Nicola
513 Haldane, Sophie
400 Peck, Andrew
- 694 Palmer, Catherine
-— 174 Stoker, Andrew
Section 16
1 471 McGinley, Aimee
508 Malone, Sarah
699 Frame, Emma
401 Hunter, Andrew
695 Thomson, Chloe
692 Thomson, Anna
414 Jones, Morgan
- 478 Alexander, Casey
Section 17
1 703 Leighton, Megan
476 Gullen, Amy
700 Morgan, Holly
691 Leckie, Alison
177 Alexander, Calum
483 Duncan, Eilidh
232 MacIver, Beth
-— 484 Watson, Emily
Section 18
1 176 Meldrum, Callum
2 116 Nicol, Amanda
3 124 Heyes, Jodi
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Pitreavie Aac
Greenock Gle
Falkirk Vict
North Ayrshire AC
Aberdeen Aac
Glasgow Scho

Ron Hill Cam
Pitreavie Aac
Cumbernauld Aac
East Kilbride A.C.
Vp-Glasgow AC
Unattached

East Kilbride A.C.
Dunfermline

Glasgow Scho
Moray Road Runners
Kilbarchan Aac
Whitemoss Aac
Greenock Gle
Greenock Gle

Elgin AC

TweedLeaderJedTrack

Ayr Seaforth Aac
Whitemoss Aac
Central AC

Falkirk Vict
Giffnock North Aac
Ayr Seaforth Aac
Giffnock North Aac
Moray Road Runners

Ayr Seaforth Aac
Corstorphine Aac
Whitemoss Aac
Inverclyde AC
Motherwell AC
Central AC
Unattached
Glasgow Scho

Kilbarchan Aac
Central AC

North Ayrshire AC
Ayr Seaforth Aac
Giffnock North Aac
Cumbernauld Aac
Inverness Ha
Central AC

Ayr Seaforth Aac
Motherwell AC
Dunfermline
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.Mixed 60 Metre Sprint

Maxwell, Amy
Hulse, Eileen
Brown, Cameron
Taylor, Abby
Henderson, Emma
19
Alexander,
Ely, Megan
Simpson, Nadia
Young, Alexander
Milligan, Lauren
Baillie, Chloe
McBride, Marie
Boggan, Alana
20

Johnston, Lucas
Lyttle, Angela
Evans, Anita
Green, Scarlett
Campbell, Kelsey
Nicholson, Sydney
McVeigh, Jennifer
Bryson, Adele
21

Henderson, Calum
Sloway, Ellie
Fairley, Robyn
Barclay, Niamh
Millar, Emma
Abbott, Josh
McTaggart, Rhea
Coughtrie, Holly
22

Ross, Shona
McNicol, Emily
McFarlane, Joel
Scott, Emma
Shanks, Lauren
Farquhar, Robbie
Creechan, Pamela
Inglis, Alexandra
23

Shanley, Hazel

Moriarty, Alistair

Gibson, Lee
Phillips, Jordyn
Brett, Taylor
Hutton, Emily
Hosie, Rowena
24

Doyle, Billy
McAlpine, Katie
Graham, Niamh
Meenan, Kathryn
Henry, Tia
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Airdrie Harriers
Livingston &
Giffnock North Aac
Glasgow Scho
Larkhall Ymc

Dunfermline
Dunfermline

Ayr Seaforth Aac
Larkhall Ymc
Larkhall Ymc
Kilbarchan Aac
Ron Hill Cam
Falkirk Vict

Harmeny AC
Larkhall Ymc
Unattached
Vp-Glasgow AC
Falkirk Vict
Livingston &

Ayr Seaforth Aac
Falkirk Vict

Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie Aac
Livingston &
Kilbarchan Aac
Airdrie Harriers
Gala Harriers
Ayr Seaforth Aac
Ayr Seaforth Aac

Kilbarchan Aac

Law & District Aac
Arbroath & D
Helensburgh Aac
Larkhall Ymc
Aberdeen Aac
Vp-Glasgow AC
Glasgow Scho

Livingston &
Pitreavie Aac
Greenock Gle
Glasgow Scho
Nithsdale AC
Larkhall Ymc
Edinburgh AC

Pitreavie Aac
Ayr Seaforth Aac
Ayr Seaforth Aac
Kilbarchan Aac
Livingston &
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....Mixed 60 Metre Sprint
6 708 McKenna, Rachel W Greenock Gle 9.53
7 184 Nix, Jamie M North Ayrshire AC 9.66
8 231 George, Anna W Ayr Seaforth Aac 9.70
Section 25
1 612 Twort, Stewart M Unattached 8.07
2 194 Aitken, Simon M Vp-Glasgow AC 9.25
3 179 Hopkins, Calum M East Kilbride A.C. 9.37
4 236 Couper, Ellie W Ayr Seaforth Aac 9.60
5 233 Fairgrieve, Cara W Unattached 9.71
- 191 Paterson, Matthew M Banchory Sto DNS
-= 188 Morrison, Lewis M Ayr Seaforth Aac DNS
- 255 Aziz, Sueryia W Glasgow Scho DNS
Section 26
1 173 McFarlane, Andrew M Inverness Ha 8.61
2 245 McClymont, Kirsten W Ayr Seaforth Aac 8.77
3 180 Marr, Cameron M Kilbarchan Aac 8.87
4 249 Humphreys, Olivia W Dooneen A.C. 9.14
5 487 Thompson, Emma W Mid Argyll 9.21
6 190 Cadger, Luke M Pitreavie Aac 9.28
7 238 Mackie, Emma W Lothian Runn 9.37
- 591 Bruce, Cameron M Dunfermline DNS
Section 27
1 590 Wray, Calum M Vp-Glasgow AC 8.09
2 497 Ryan, Lauren W Dooneen A.C. 8.24
3 250 Robertson, Philipp W TweedLeaderJedTrack 8.75
4 586 Garroch, Josh M Shettleston Harr 8.77
5 416 Dunne, Paddy M Mid Argyll 8.79
6 495 Gibson, Keri W Livingston & 9.03
7 182 Thomson, Dylan M Pitreavie Aac 9.86
-= 415 Bruce, Niall M Dunfermline DNS
Section 28
1 241 Ross, Esther W Central AC 8.95
2 193 Brady, Robert M Kilmarnock H&AcC 9.25
3 240 Thomson, Erin W Pitreavie Aac 9.34
4 515 Hill, Tabitha W Pitreavie Aac 9.69
5 496 Depear, Kerrin W Dunfermline 9.79
- 501 Stewart-Rizza, May W Inverness Ha DNS
- 234 Drummond, Cora W Alnwick Harriers DNS
- 170 Jones, Aaron M Dunfermline DNS
Section 29
1 412 Timms, Mathew M Dunfermline 8.08
2 410 Robertson Walker, M Edinburgh AC 8.09
3 505 Depear, Nicole W Dunfermline 8.91
4 247 Robinson, Molly W Dunfermline 8.95
5 500 Robertson, Lisa W Lasswade Aac 9.18
-= 235 Magill, Eilidh W Unattached DNS
Mixed 200 Metre Run
Name Year Team Finals Points
Section 1
1 22 Oswald, Ryan M Sale Harriers 21.90
2 91 Swan, Patrick M Edinburgh AC 22.68
3 318 Kivlin, Kieran M Edinburgh AC 23.04
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....Mixed 200 Metre Run
4 9 Crawford, Blair M Kilbarchan Aac 23.38
—-= 7 Beaton, Alastair M Inverness Ha DNS
- 79 Robertson, Kris M Kirkintilloc DNS
Section 2
1 68 Bowie, Jamie Kerr M Inverness Ha 21.96
2 42 Young, Anthony M Pitreavie Aac 21.97
3 619 Robbins, Ben M Edinburgh AC 22.34
4 14 Heath, Elliot M Giffnock North Aac 22.50
5 15 Plenderleith, Gran M Falkirk Vict 22.74
6 71 Ruddy, John M Shettleston Harr 23.58
Section 3
1 317 Higgins, James M Glasgow Scho 22.48
2 26 Charters, Steven M Edinburgh AC 22.84
3 313 Brand, David M Pitreavie Aac 23.18
4 12 Clark, David M Vp-Glasgow AC 23.45
- 24 Thompson, Sean M Vp-Glasgow AC DNS
- 23 Harris, Sean M Edinburgh AC DNS
Section 4
1 310 Toner, Shaun M Inverclyde 22.63
2 319 Shankland, Roy M Kilmarnock H&AcC 22.80
3 60 Smith, Francis M Woodford Gre 23.12
4 605 Bajo, Morro M Edinburgh AC 23.29
5 607 Paterson, Rhys M Dundee Hawkh 23.55
- 54 Martin, David M Vp-Glasgow AC DNS
Section 5
1 333 Allan, David M Dunfermline 23.28
2 666 Ross, Stephen M Motherwell AC 23.56
3 352 Wright, Shawn M Livingston & 23.89
-= 312 Kelly, Christopher M Edinburgh AC DNS
-= 10 Smith, Cameron M Dunfermline DNS
--= 19 Lawson, Oliver M Pitreavie Aac DNS
Section 6
1 597 Thomas, Kade M Ron Hill Cam 23.06
2 587 Thomas, Alec M Ron Hill Cam 23.20
3 27 Malley, Tam M Edinburgh Univer 23.37
4 69 Carr, John M Shaftesbury 23.71
- 20 Pitt, Philip M South Shield DNS
- 17 Collins, Mark M Unattached DNS
Section 7
1 320 Simpson, Adam M Gateshead Harriers 23.79
2 413 Olsen, Michael M Edinburgh AC 24.07
3 117 Foster, Amy W Lisburn AC 24.08
4 40 Carroll, Andy M Stirling Uni 24.47
5 127 Downie, Stacey W Edinburgh AC 25.26
- 18 Puri, Nishant M Kilbarchan Aac DNS
Section 8
1 608 Higgins, Ronan M Motherwell AC 23.64
2 603 Harris, Mervyn M Mullingar Harrie 23.64
3 600 Varley, Mark M Dooneen A.C. 23.79
4 667 Murphy, Stephen M Unattached 24.26
5 609 Young, Scott M Kilmarnock H&AcC 24.68
- 11 Agnew, David M Pitreavie Aac DNS
Section 9
1 316 Goddard, George M Glasgow Scho 24.05
2 456 Wilson, Sandy M Edinburgh AC 24.13
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140

4 596

-— 585

- 45
Section

1 646

2 346

3 314

4 374

-= 363

-= 5
Section

1 588

2 598

3 100

4 435

—— 119

- 671
Section

1 417

2 367

3 21

4 510

—— 750

- 406
Section

1 606

2 386

3 134

4 136

5 122

- 382
Section

1 664

2 405

3 6

4 115

5 158

6 601
Section

1 425

2 595

3 735

4 404

5 714

-= 604
Section

1 610

2 152

3 716

-= 403

- 492

-= 693
Section

1 407

.Mixed 200 Metre Run

Nicol, Gemma
Hamilton, John
Johnston, Jack

Thomas, Chris

10

McCluskey, Joseph
Curley, Niall
Assiph, David
Finlayson, Bethani
Christie, Kathryn
Turnbull, Aiden

11

Hunter, Andrew Cra
Tapatapa, Kuda
Buwert, Stephen
Lambert, Euan
Haley, Carl
Chandler, Tom

12

Green, Rohan
Clark, Zoey

Kidd, Ross
Henderson, Selina
Harrison, Roisin
Rooke, Frederick

13

Wyper, Reed
Whittle, Rachel
Taylor, Claire
Leggate, Erin
Belch, Holly
Patience, Mhairi

14

Black, Ross
Hoy, Ewan
Robertson, Alan
Wylie, Alison
Young, Susan
Magee, Mark

15

Wilson, Cameron
McCulloch, John
Concannon, Jessie
McCracken, Ewan
Harris, Vicky
Thomson, Michael

16

McCluckie, Scott
Dobson, Marie
Broadhurst, Alison
Brown, Cameron
Cherry, Jill
Murdoch, Cara-Jay

17

Kelly, Greg
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Shaftesbury 24.21
Ayr Seaforth Aac 24.75
Shettleston Harr DNS
Lancaster & DNS
Motherwell AC 23.91
Pitreavie Aac 24.13
Dundee Hawkh 24.44
Edinburgh AC 24.90
Banchory Sto DNS
Jarrow & Hebburn DNS
Clydesdale Harriers 24.32
Kilmarnock H&AcC 24.60
Stirling Uni 24.66
Central AC 25.59
South Shield DNS
Central AC DNS
Edinburgh AC 24.98
Aberdeen Aac 25.16
Larkhall Ymc 25.61
Falkirk Vict 26.08
Emerald AC DNS
Gala Harriers DNS
Kilmarnock H&AcC 25.38
Vp-Glasgow AC 25.75
Ayr Seaforth Aac 25.91
Vp-Glasgow AC 25.95
Kilbarchan Aac 26.88
Vp-Glasgow AC DNS
Vp-Glasgow AC 25.42
Vp-Glasgow AC 25.73
Motherwell AC 25.84
Aberdeen Aac 26.06
Dundee Hawkh 27.17
Greenock Gle 27.35
Kilmarnock H&AcC 25.67
Motherwell AC 25.82
Dunfermline 26.07
Ayr Seaforth Aac 26.26
Mullingar Harrie 26.67
Motherwell AC DNS
Greenock Gle 26.37
Ellon AC 26.97
Edinburgh AC 28.44
Giffnock North Aac DNS
Shettleston Harr DNS
Larkhall Ymc DNS
Whitemoss Aac 25.97
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.Mixed 200 Metre Run

611 Renfrew, Scott
638 Kirkwood, Grant
365 Young, Lindsey
712 McMahon, Shannon
-— 474 Rees, Alisha
Section 18

1 410 Robertson Walker,
446 Jackson, Kyle
723 Musgrove, Elizabet
181 Malley, Connor
696 Anderson, Claire
- 366 Caswell, Rebecca
Section 19

1 183 Angus, Fraser
130 Ademuyewo, Ademide
701 Gold, Juliet
704 Guest, Niamh
388 Byers, Sophie
—-= 411 Archer, Marcus
Section 20

1 602 Wright, Matthew

2 713 Clayton, Sophie

3 141 Halket, Jade
- 727 Canning, Emma
- 479 Mason, Chloe
- 478 Alexander, Casey
Section 21

1 753 Jakisa, Sharon
509 Bassett, Sarah
513 Haldane, Sophie
519 Best, Amiker
499 Bell, Lauren Alice
- 372 Hunter, April
Section 22

1 449 Carr, Martin

2 482 McCulloch, Eilidh

3 360 Frearson, Connie

4 439 Clark, Jack
- 174 Stoker, Andrew
-— 710 Anderson, Sarah
Section 23

1 176 Meldrum, Callum

2 503 Simpson, Nadia

3 747 Grahame, Niamh

4 703 Leighton, Megan
-= 734 Anderson, Jane
-— 506 Matheson, Rebecca
Section 24
- 711 Cooper, Saskia
- 691 Leckie, Alison
- 591 Bruce, Cameron
- 743 Henderson, Mhairi
-= 698 Henderson, Emma
Section 25

1 612 Twort, Stewart
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.64
.65
.21
.51
DNS

12
28
31
49
63
DNS

04
60
81
.26
80
DNS

.85
.13
.04
DNS
DNS
DNS

47
63
87
88
40
DNS

24
49
89
48
DNS
DNS

76
15
69
84
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Emirates Arena
Results

Greenock Gle 26
Livingston & 26
Banchory Sto 27
East Kilbride A.C. 27
Banchory Sto
Edinburgh AC 26.
North Ayrshire AC 26.
Haddington and E 26.
Inverclyde AC 26.
Falkirk Vict 27.
Edinburgh AC
Ayr Seaforth Aac 26.
Aberdeen Aac 26.
Vp-Glasgow AC 26.
Pitreavie Aac 27
Glasgow Scho 27.
Pitreavie Aac
Motherwell AC 26
Aberdeen Aac 27
Ellon AC 28
Whitemoss Aac
East Kilbride A.C.
Glasgow Scho
Glasgow Scho 26.
Whitemoss Aac 27.
Giffnock North Aac 27.
Pitreavie Aac 27.
Moray Road Runners 28.
Arbroath & D
Pitreavie Aac 26.
Cumbernauld Aac 27.
North Ayrshire AC 27.
Falkirk Vict 28.
Moray Road Runners
Pitreavie Aac
Ayr Seaforth Aac 26.
Ayr Seaforth Aac 27.
Giffnock North Aac 27.
Kilbarchan Aac 27.
City of Lisburn AC
Elgin AC
Greenock Gle
Ayr Seaforth Aac
Dunfermline
TweedLeaderJedTrack
Larkhall Ymc
Unattached 25

.94
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508
511
733
524
218

Section

370
751
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551
159

Section
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484
401
543
471
507
523

Section
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692
755
475
535
128
189

tion

695
118
540
718
175
568

tion

477
124
116
271
491
746

Section

505
481
556
517
430
209

Section

455
502
246
498
153
493

Section

.Mixed 200 Metre Run

Malone, Sarah
Alexander, Seonaid
Baird, Heather
Edgar, Caitlin
Trearty, Ross

26

McLachlan, Amy
Bonucchi, Roisin
Hanlon, Chloe
McDonald, Sarah-Ro
Murray, Louise
Bezance, Tracy

27

Watson,
Hunter,
Menzies,
McGinley,
Fairley,
Trevis,

Emily
Andrew
Tona
Aimee
Robyn
Bevhan

28

Anna
Sophie
Amy
Erin
Victoria
Lucas

Thomson,
Parsons,
Maxwell,
Weldon,

Stephen,
Johnston,

29

Thomson, Chloe
Lyttle, Angela
Bartl, Hannah
MacKinnon, Carolin
Doyle, Billy
McCusker, Sarah

30

Etchu,
Heyes,
Nicol, Amanda
McAlear, Chloe
McVeigh, Jennifer
McKinnon, Morgan

Bessong
Jodi

31

Depear, Nicole
Baillie, Chloe
Byrne, Niamh
Montgomery, Alisha
Moriarty, Craig
Meighan, Fraser

32

Bryce, Ruairidh
Ely, Megan
Shanks, Lauren
Milligan, Lauren
Thomson, Rachael
Phillips, Jordyn

33

T R=E=== == =32 = = SR === === == === = == === = 2= ===

===

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 5:48 PM 19/01/2013 Page 12

National Open 2013 - 19/01/2013
Emirates Arena

Results

Corstorphine Aac
Dunfermline
Unattached
Central AC
Maryhill Harriers

Giffnock North Aac
Central AC
Greenock Gle
Airdrie Harriers
Ayr Seaforth Aac
Unattached

Central AC
Inverclyde AC
Giffnock North Aac
Ayr Seaforth Aac
Livingston &
Central AC

Central AC
Central AC
Airdrie Harriers
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Harmeny AC

Motherwell AC
Larkhall Ymc
Glasgow Scho
Vp-Glasgow AC
Pitreavie Aac
East Kilbride A.C.

Glasgow Scho
Dunfermline
Motherwell AC
Livingston &

Ayr Seaforth Aac
Glasgow Scho

Dunfermline
Kilbarchan Aac
Dunfermline

East Kilbride A.C.
Pitreavie Aac

Ron Hill Cam

Vp-Glasgow AC
Dunfermline
Larkhall Ymc
Larkhall Ymc

East Kilbride A.C.
Glasgow Scho

27.56
27.95
28.02
28.48
30.93

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

27.67
28.16
28.18
28.44
29.20
29.37

28.46
28.46
29.23
29.34
29.58
29.78

28.55
29.12
29.18
29.30
29.40
29.98

27.86
28.38
28.98
29,57
DNS
DNS

28.72
29.49
30.30
30.74
DNS
DNS

27.42
28.51
29.01
29.08
DNS
DNS
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.Mixed 200 Metre Run

185
557
282
172
251
Section
1 270
2 242
3 193
415
182
232
Section
1 416
298
179
275
210
252
Section
1 514
281
561
289
708
486
tion
214
409
287
284
255
243
Section
1 171
522
238
231
236
233
tion
186
180
253
261
258
301
tion
586
497
245
216
207
191
Section
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McFarlane, Joel
Sharp, Nicole
Smith, Georgia
Moriarty, Alistair
McTaggart, Rhea

34

Bevan, Charlotte
Coughtrie, Holly
Brady, Robert
Bruce, Niall
Thomson, Dylan
MacIver, Beth

35

Dunne,
Martin,
Hopkins,
Ingram,
Divers,
Hosie,

Paddy
Rachel Kat
Calum
Dion
Joseph
Rowena

36

Nicholson, Sydney
Menzies, Freya
McCusker, Rachael
McFadyen, Kirsty
McKenna, Rachel
Hutton, Emily

37

Chandler, Matthew
Gibson, Lee
Walls, Jennifer
Quinn, Gillian
Aziz, Sueryia
Meenan, Kathryn

38

Young, Alexander
Buchanan, Bethany
Mackie, Emma
George, Anna
Couper, Ellie
Fairgrieve, Cara

39

Abbott, Josh
Marr, Cameron
Green, Scarlett
McLellan, Alyssa
Marsh, Ailsa
Smith, Tamsin

40

Garroch, Josh
Ryan, Lauren
McClymont, Kirsten
Wilson, Robert
Friery, Evan
Paterson, Matthew

41
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Emirates Arena
Results

Arbroath & D 28.
East Kilbride A.C. 29.
Central AC 30.
Pitreavie Aac 30.
Ayr Seaforth Aac
Moray Road Runners 29.
Ayr Seaforth Aac 29.
Kilmarnock H&AcC 31.
Dunfermline
Pitreavie Aac
Inverness Ha
Mid Argyll 29.
Central AC 30.
East Kilbride A.C. 30.
Motherwell AC 31.
Maryhill Harriers 32.
Edinburgh AC
Livingston & 30.
Giffnock North Aac 30.
East Kilbride A.C. 31.
Livingston & 31.
Greenock Gle 32.
Larkhall Ymc 32.
Central AC 29.
Greenock Gle 30.
Central AC 30.
Maryhill Harriers 34.
Glasgow Scho
Kilbarchan Aac
Larkhall Ymc 30.
Vp-Glasgow AC 30.
Lothian Runn 31.
Ayr Seaforth Aac 31.
Ayr Seaforth Aac 33.
Unattached 33.
Gala Harriers 29.
Kilbarchan Aac 29.
Vp-Glasgow AC 30.
Inverclyde AC 32.
Pitreavie Aac 33.
Maryhill Harriers 36.
Shettleston Harr 27.
Dooneen A.C. 27.
Ayr Seaforth Aac 29.
Inverclyde AC 31.

Haddington and E
Banchory Sto

93
22
00
10

DNS

57
82
20

DNS
DNS
DNS

84
23
54
19
70

DNS

08
28
01
11
48
92

61
42
82
14

DNS
DNS

18
97
14
66
02
41

28
30
52
00
26
17

34
39
68
24

DNS
DNS
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Emirates Arena
Results
.Mixed 200 Metre Run

1 250 Robertson, Philipp W TweedLeaderJedTrack 28.55

2 190 Cadger, Luke M Pitreavie Aac 30.87

3 194 Aitken, Simon M Vp-Glasgow AC 30.91
-= 515 Hill, Tabitha W Pitreavie Aac DQ
- 170 Jones, Aaron M Dunfermline DNS

Mixed 400 Metre Run

Name Year Team Finals Points

Section 1

1 68 Bowie, Jamie Kerr M Inverness Ha 48.05

2 42 Young, Anthony M Pitreavie Aac 48.86

3 64 Louden, Greg M Lasswade Aac 49.08

4 73 Bransberg, Jordan M Skyrac AC 50.62
- 54 Martin, David M Vp-Glasgow AC DNS
-— 79 Robertson, Kris M Kirkintilloc DNS
Section 2

1 92 Loudon, Peter M Edinburgh AC 50.23

2 49 Henderson, Connor M Kilbarchan Aac 50.35

3 319 Shankland, Roy M Kilmarnock H&AcC 50.97

4 352 Wright, Shawn M Livingston & 51.70
-— 353 Lewis, Jamie M Giffnock North Aac X51.55
-= 346 Curley, Niall M Pitreavie Aac X52.66
Section 3
- 661 Cuthbert, Robbie M Pitreavie Aac DNS
- 37 Ferguson Jnr, Andr M Banchory Sto DNS
- 24 Thompson, Sean M Vp-Glasgow AC DNS
-— 348 Stenhouse, Robert M Inverness Ha DNS
-= 33 Dalgleish, Alistai M Livingston & DNS
- 81 Notman, Lee M Unattached DNS
Section

1 70 Mulhern, John M Vp-Glasgow AC 52.86

2 333 Allan, David M Dunfermline 52.92

3 658 Clark, Patrick M Vp-Glasgow AC 53.40

4 632 Campbell, David M Clydesdale Harriers 53.78

5 635 Calder, Ewan M Aberdeen Aac 53.91
- 643 Robinson, Jamie T M Vp-Glasgow AC DNS
Section

1 666 Ross, Stephen M Motherwell AC 53.08

2 628 Boyle, Christopher M Unattached 54.30

3 100 Buwert, Stephen M Stirling Uni 55.95

4 618 Mitchell, Andrew M Livingston & 56.22

5 40 Carroll, Andy M Stirling Uni 57.68
- 144 Evans, Kathryn W Edinburgh AC DNS
Section

1 641 Lawrie, Jack M Pitreavie Aac 53.21

2 646 McCluskey, Joseph M Motherwell AC 55.09

3 662 Barr, Robbie M Unattached 56.01

4 424 Chan, Benjamin M Vp-Glasgow AC 56.22

5 637 Mackie, Fraser M North Ayrshire AC 56.76

6 136 Leggate, Erin W Vp-Glasgow AC 57.04
Section

1 101 Milne, Stuart M Fife AC 55.75

2 634 Jones, Evan M Unattached 56.07
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Emirates Arena
Results
....Mixed 400 Metre Run
3 435 Lambert, Euan M Central AC 56.607
4 742 Hendry, Mhairi W Vp-Glasgow AC 57.67
5 31 Love, Alasdhair M Aberdeen Aac 57.94
6 624 Thomson, Cameron M Fife AC 58.08
Section 8
1 456 Wilson, Sandy M Edinburgh AC 55.40
2 665 Marr, Rowan M Gala Harriers 56.05
3 640 Stanners, Jack M Moorfoot Runners 56.14
4 752 Wilson, Rosie W Edinburgh AC 1:00.69
5 158 Young, Susan W Dundee Hawkh 1:01.05
- 629 Thomson, Connor M Unattached DNS
Section 9
1 639 Wilson, Iain M Vp-Glasgow AC 58.21
2 152 Dobson, Marie W Ellon AC 1:00.23
3 601 Magee, Mark M Greenock Gle 1:01.56
-= 446 Jackson, Kyle M North Ayrshire AC DNS
-= 372 Hunter, April W Arbroath & D DNS
- 80 Henry, Lee M South Shield DNS
Section 10
1 631 Wilson, David M Vp-Glasgow AC 57.97
2 429 Kelly, Ciaran M Unattached 59.12
3 748 Dickson, Paige W Vp-Glasgow AC 59.69
4 380 Dobbin, Julie W Unattached 1:00.33
5 139 Trew, Fiona W Edinburgh AC 1:00.53
- 141 Halket, Jade W Ellon AC DNS
Section 11
1 425 Wilson, Cameron M Kilmarnock H&AcC 59.63
2 753 Jakisa, Sharon W Glasgow Scho 1:01.80
3 381 Lambie, Lauren W Giffnock North Aac 1:01.86
4 78 Moncrieff, Kenneth M Falkirk Vict 1:06.61
- 159 Bezance, Tracy W Unattached DNS
- 388 Byers, Sophie W Glasgow Scho DNS
Section 12
1 723 Musgrove, Elizabet W Haddington and E 59.72
2 728 Boyle, Emma W Central AC 1:04.12
3 373 Sweeney, Ashley W Giffnock North Aac 1:04.19
4 148 Mahady, Laura W Aberdeen Aac 1:04.20
5 153 Thomson, Rachael W East Kilbride A.C. 1:07.05
[ 370 McLachlan, Amy W Giffnock North Aac 1:09.05
Section 13
- 44 Burnside, Chris M Edinburgh AC DNS
- 76 Redpath, Keith W Unattached DNS
--= 735 Concannon, Jessie W Dunfermline DNS
Mixed 800 Metre Run
Name Year Team Finals Points
Section 1
1 65 Learmonth, Guy M Lasswade Aac 1:49.73
2 83 Patterson, Mark M North Down 1:55.53
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Emirates Arena
Results
Mixed 800 Metre Run
Name Year Team Finals Points
- 97 Fitzsimons, Shane M Unattached DNS
- 83 Patterson, Mark M North Down DNS
- 63 Muir, Grant M Giffnock North Aac DNS
-= 95 Matheson, Ross M Lasswade Aac DNS
-= 65 Learmonth, Guy M Lasswade Aac DNS
-— 57 McLeod, Donald M Stornoway Ru DNS
Section 2
1 62 Oudney, Graeme M Harrow AC 1:55.88
2 92 Loudon, Peter M Edinburgh AC 1:58.08
3 52 McDowall, Craig M Livingston & 2:04.07
- 102 Ashby, Thomas M Moorfoot Runners DNS
-— 53 Robertson, Craig M Pitreavie Aac DNS
- 93 Yorke, Robert M Unattached DNS
Section 3
1 88 Howard, Nick M Skyrac AC 1:59.47
2 89 Miller, Owen M Dunfermline 1:59.75
3 338 Murray, Finlay M East Sutherland AC 1:59.91
4 30 Pratt, Adam M Tynedale Har 2:01.47
- 84 Lipton, Martin M Liverpool Harriers DNS
- 655 Lancaster, Max M Giffnock North Aac DNS
Section 4
1 322 Stanley, Alastair M Garscube Harriers 2:00.04
2 645 Currie, Jonathan M Tynedale Har 2:01.09
3 325 Heirs, Callum M Vp-Glasgow AC 2:01.26
4 99 Allen, Stephen M Law & District Aac 2:02.31
5 627 Waite, Chris M Gateshead Harriers 2:04.87
- 94 Macdonald, Ross M Law & District Aac DNS
Section 5
1 85 Burns, Matthew M Lancaster & 2:01.80
2 644 Ball, John M Glasgow Scho 2:02.82
3 668 Murray, Steven M Aberdeen Aac 2:03.19
4 66 Robertson, Iain M Clydesdale Harriers 2:14.32
- 423 Greenwood, Ben M Perth Strath DNS
-— 625 Crowe, Cameron M Dundee Hawkh DNS
Section 6
1 321 Craig, Adam M TweedLeaderJedTrack 2:01.58
2 323 Lawler, Andrew M Law & District Aac 2:01.78
3 324 Clark, Andrew M Giffnock North Aac 2:02.45
4 663 Bough, Robert M Edinburgh AC 2:03.74
5 616 Gilbride, Aidan M East Kilbride A.C. 2:05.37
6 142 Bird, Jennifer W Inverness Ha 2:52.61
Section 7
1 640 Stanners, Jack M Moorfoot Runners 2:04.58
2 330 Whyteside, Craig M Whitemoss Aac 2:05.07
3 434 Urquhart, Euan M Vp-Glasgow AC 2:05.52
4 665 Marr, Rowan M Gala Harriers 2:06.33
5 344 Kennedy, Jonathan M Law & District Aac 2:06.53
6 459 Millar, Stewart M Aberdeen Aac 2:10.07
Section 8
1 633 O'Hare, Dominic M Edinburgh AC 2:08.28
2 618 Mitchell, Andrew M Livingston & 2:09.31
3 144 Evans, Kathryn W Edinburgh AC 2:13.01
4 742 Hendry, Mhairi W Vp-Glasgow AC 2:13.02
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Results
....Mixed 800 Metre Run
- 137 McIlveen, Erin W Vp-Glasgow AC DNS
- 337 Paton, Ewan M Fife AC DNS
Section 9
1 427 Stewart, Christoph M Giffnock North Aac 2:08.02
2 422 O'Neill, Ben M Kilmarnock H&AcC 2:08.98
3 626 Burnett, Cameron M Gala Harriers 2:11.27
4 328 Eyre, Connor M Fife AC 2:20.65
- 443 MacKinnon, Jamie M Vp-Glasgow AC DNS
- 617 Stewart, Ali M Whitemoss Aac DNS
Section 10
1 51 Mackenzie, Craig M Motherwell AC 2:16.29
2 442 Adam, James M Pitreavie Aac 2:19.71
3 732 Cameron, Hannah W Edinburgh AC 2:22.94
- 441 Digney, James M Edinburgh AC DNS
-— 378 Brodie, Iona W Dundee Hawkh DNS
- 29 Dickson, Scott M Motherwell AC DNS
Section 11
1 217 Allan, Ross M Edinburgh AC 2:17.94
2 752 Wilson, Rosie W Edinburgh AC 2:20.93
3 729 Boddie, Erin W Edinburgh AC 2:24.96
4 390 Pennycook, Stephan W Fife AC 2:25.02
- 197 Scott, Adam M Fife AC DNS
- 659 Harper, Paul M Glasgow Scho DNS
Section 12
1 447 Ross, Lewis M Ayr Seaforth Aac 2:18.34
2 558 McNicol, Pamela W Law & District Aac 2:18.86
3 278 Wallace, Erin W Giffnock North Aac 2:21.91
-— 383 Brown, Micaela W Pitreavie Aac DNS
-= 421 Johnstone, Andrew M Inverness Ha DNS
- 375 Wallace, Brogan W Glasgow Scho DNS
Section 13
1 450 Leach, Owen M Motherwell AC 2:19.75
2 566 Douglas, Rebecca W City of Lisburn AC 2:22.12
3 432 Wallace, David M Motherwell AC 2:27.17
4 274 Kelly, Danielle W Giffnock North Aac 2:27.82
5 200 MacAngus, Andrew M Kilbarchan Aac 2:28.04
--= 379 Bough, Isabelle W Edinburgh AC DNS
Section 14
1 649 McCluskey, Lawrenc M Motherwell AC 2:22.34
2 727 Canning, Emma W Whitemoss Aac 2:25.95
3 716 Broadhurst, Alison W Edinburgh AC 2:32.05
4 218 Trearty, Ross M Maryhill Harriers 2:44.44
- 213 Dougall, Matt M TweedLeaderJedTrack DNS
- 457 Pollock, Scott M Maryhill Harriers DNS
Section 15
1 670 Wallace, Stuart M Motherwell AC 2:23.74
2 539 Still, Franca W Edinburgh AC 2:27.17
3 208 McLevy, Ewan M Ayr Seaforth Aac 2:28.32
4 538 Stewart, Esme W Edinburgh AC 2:29.62
- 146 Scott, Kirsty W Dundee Hawkh DNS
-— 203 Martin, Daniel M Ayr Seaforth Aac DNS
Section 16
1 542 McArthur, Holly W Whitemoss Aac 2:22.50
2 547 Naismith, Kirsty W Edinburgh AC 2:28.54

3 201 Watson, Cameron M Inverclyde AC 2:30.33
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.Mixed 800 Metre Run

293 Sommerville, Lucy
286 Crawford, Iona
268 Cameron, Carolyn
tion 17
630 Martin,
532 Craig,
302 Aziz, Zaynah
564 Saxby, Rebecca
264 Dow, Anna Rebecca
-= 751 Bonucchi, Roisin
Section 18
1 221 Martin, Steven
206 Hood, Euan
570 Nethery, Sophie
287 Walls, Jennifer
288 Steele, Josie
-— 191 Paterson, Matthew
Section 19
1 205 Duff, Elliot
182 Thomson, Dylan
212 Newlands, Lewis
186 Abbott, Josh
257 Steggles, Abbie
-= 269 Bough, Catherine
Section 20
1 419 Laird,
739 Irwin,
291 Agnew, Lori
157 Ramage, Sharyn
533 Knox, Emma
- 560 Christie,
Section 21
1 571 Hall, Sophie
75 Geddes, Keith
526 Shand, Charli
534 Hunter, Emma
516 Mcinnes, Abbigail
- 256 McGullagh, Louise
Section 22
1 204 Lees, David
292 Cairns, Lucy
276 Henderson, Elle
271 McAlear, Chloe
211 Harper, Joseph
- 550 Findlay, Leanne
Section 23
1 652 Marcuccilli,
2 262 Bissett, Amy
3 275 Ingram, Dion
4 265 MacLean, Ava
5 263 Thomson, Amy
6
c
1
2

Se
Daniel
Emily
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Adam
Kirsty
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267 Hogg, Cara

tion 24
565 Martin, Rebecca
296 Littlejohn, Neve
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Results

Airdrie Harriers 2:31.
Pitreavie Aac 2:31.
Edinburgh AC 2:42.
Motherwell AC 2:23.
Whitemoss Aac 2:24
Moorfoot Runners 2:27.
Giffnock North Aac 2:30.
Unattached 3:11.
Central AC
Ayr Seaforth Aac 2:28.
Moorfoot Runners 2:31.
Pitreavie Aac 2:34.
Central AC 2:34.
Inverness Ha 2:39.
Banchory Sto
Garscube Harriers 2:36.
Pitreavie Aac 2:36.
Falkirk Vict 2:39.
Gala Harriers 2:39.
Fife AC 2:42.
Edinburgh AC
Motherwell AC 2:30.
Motherwell AC 2:31.
Glasgow Scho 2:38.
Edinburgh AC 2:43.
Motherwell AC 2:47.
Banchory Sto
Motherwell AC 2:38.
Inverness Ha 2:38.
Glasgow Scho 2:41
Motherwell AC 2:44,
Glasgow Scho 2:49.
Fife AC
Larkhall Ymc 2:38.
Unattached 2:38.
Larkhall Ymc 2:45.
Livingston & 2:52.
Mid Argyll 2:54.
Glasgow Scho
Motherwell AC 2:26.
Vp-Glasgow AC 2:44.
Motherwell AC 2:47.
Glasgow Scho 2:49.
Glasgow Scho 2:49.
Inverclyde AC 2:54.
Ayr Seaforth Aac 2:41.
Glasgow Scho 2:47.

25
95
10

95

.31

79
36
28

DNS

06
51
03
68
37

DNS

39
63
53
81
71

DNS

71
20
89
26
73

DNS

55
81

.76

26
33

DNS

08
70
77
82
63

DNS

75
09
73
09
66
15

60
62
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Results
.Mixed 800 Metre Run
3 223 Hearl, Sammy M Inverclyde AC 2:52.06
4 273 Bowman, Ciara W Unattached 2:52.58
5 266 Chilton, Caitlin W Ayr Seaforth Aac 2:54.21
6 299 Mclure, Rebecca W Glasgow Scho 2:56.28
Section 25
1 283 Carmichael, Gillia W Inverclyde AC 2:55.73
2 300 O'Docherty, Sara W Inverclyde AC 2:56.98
3 220 Richmond, Sean M Dunfermline 3:35.54
- 44 Burnside, Chris M Edinburgh AC DNS
- 207 Friery, Evan M Haddington and E DNS
Section 26
1 280 Thomson, Fiona W Stewartry AC 3:00.57
2 531 Fulton, Ellie W North Ayrshire AC 3:02.32
3 731 Johnstone, Gillian W Kilmarnock H&AcC 3:14.31
-— 553 Embelton, Lucy W Alnwick Harriers DNS
Mixed 1500 Metre Run
Name Year Team Finals Points
Section 1
1 95 Matheson, Ross M Lasswade Aac 3:46.58
2 50 Bradley, Conor M City of Derry 3:48.51
3 86 White, Matthew M Dundee Hawkh 3:59.80
4 90 Hamilton, Patrick M City of Derry 4:00.38
5 350 Mountford, Russell M Kilbarchan Aac 4:07.66
6 62 Oudney, Graeme M Harrow AC 4:11.90
-— 67 Walker, Jack M Giffnock North Aac DNF
-— 63 Muir, Grant M Giffnock North Aac DNS
- 53 Robertson, Craig M Pitreavie Aac DNS
Section 2
1 331 Colley, Dale M Falkirk Vict 3:59.40
2 82 Gardner, Mark M Lancaster & 4:11.23
3 87 Mcneill, Max M Lothian Runn 4:13.12
4 32 Campbell, Alistair M Ron Hill Cam 4:13.13
5 129 Harty, Kerry W Newcastle AC 4:19.00
6 663 Bough, Robert M Edinburgh AC 4:23.88
- 89 Miller, Owen M Dunfermline DNS
- 38 Kaar, Andrew M Birchfield Harriers DNS
-— 342 Crowe, Jamie M Dundee Hawkh DNS
Section 3
1 336 Berry, Euan M Fife AC 4:21.92
2 98 Lyon, Shaun M Greenock Gle 4:23.36
3 645 Currie, Jonathan M Tynedale Har 4:23.71
4 155 Hood, Sarah W Tipton Harriers 4:25.93
5 648 Houston, Joshua M Inverclyde AC 4:28.43
[ 347 Gillespie, Patrick M Perth Strath 4:31.45
-= 448 Lonsdale, Markhim M Gateshead Harriers DNS
- 147 Dunn, Laura W Edinburgh AC DNS
- 66 Robertson, Iain M Clydesdale Harriers DNS
Section 4
1 656 Gillespie, Michael M Perth Strath 4:24.24
2 427 Stewart, Christoph M Giffnock North Aac 4:30.20
3 72 Thomson, John M Fife AC 4:34.71
4 101 Milne, Stuart M Fife AC 4:38.47
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.Mixed 1500 Metre Run
5 659 Harper, Paul M Glasgow Scho 4:44.10
6 46 Upson, Chris M Westerlands XC Club 4:44.62
7 418 McLaren, Robbie M Pitreavie Aac 4:47.01
8 651 Dale, Liam M North Ayrshire AC 4:49.72
-— 61 Barrie, Gordon M Dundee Hawkh DNS
Section 5
1 77 Mortimer, Ken M Edinburgh AC 4:38.81
2 440 Geddes, James M Inverness Ha 4:42.76
3 454 Gray, Ross M Giffnock North Aac 4:43.98
4 453 Lyttle, Ross M Larkhall Ymc 4:45.06
5 541 Still, Holly W Giffnock North Aac 4:45.22
6 138 Matheson, Fiona W Falkirk Vict 4:48.70
7 549 Davie, Leah W Pitreavie Aac 4:59.57
8 545 MacAngus, Kerry W Kilbarchan Aac 5:04.77
9 132 Whitelaw, Christin W Larkhall Ymc 5:08.11
Section 6
1 458 Sweeney, Sol M Strathearn Harriers 4:45.36
2 657 Merchant, Nathan M Vp-Glasgow AC 4:48.15
3 442 Adam, James M Pitreavie Aac 4:48.29
4 730 MacKinnon, Eve W Ron Hill Cam 5:06.11
5 444 Arthur, Joseph M Edinburgh AC 5:06.23
6 420 Moreland, Andrew M Vp-Glasgow AC 5:13.02
7 157 Ramage, Sharyn W Edinburgh AC 5:35.06
8 529 Thomson, Eilidh W Stewartry AC 5:46.82
9 731 Johnstone, Gillian W Kilmarnock H&AcC 6:31.97
Section 7
- 387 Stewart, Rosanna W Edinburgh AC DNS
- 131 Ferry, Catherine W Edinburgh AC DNS
-— 389 Taylor, Stacie W Kilmarnock H&AcC DNS
-= 740 Penrice, Laura W Giffnock North Aac DNS
-= 554 Shaw, Niamh W Moorfoot Runners DNS
- 530 Russell, Eilidh W Central AC DNS
- 552 McLeod, Lucy W Aberdeen Aac DNS
Mixed High Jump Pool 2
Name Year Team Finals Points
Flight 1
1 650 McGuire, Lewis M Central AC 1.75m
2 589 McGuire, Ben M Central AC 1.65m
3 449 Carr, Martin M Pitreavie Aac 1.60m
3 219 Connal, Scott M Whitemoss Aac 1.60m
3 725 Kristoffersen, E11 W Lasswade Aac 1.60m
6 78 Moncrieff, Kenneth M Falkirk Vict 1.55m
[ 724 Robertson, Ellen W Arbroath & D 1.55m
6 48 Christie, Colin M Montrose & D 1.55m
6 738 Loudon, Kirsten W Pitreavie Aac 1.55m
9 694 Palmer, Catherine W Giffnock North Aac 1.55m
11 638 Kirkwood, Grant M Livingston & 1.50m
11 715 Stewart, Alison W Whitemoss Aac 1.50m
13 699 Frame, Emma W Whitemoss Aac 1.45m
13 173 McFarlane, Andrew M Inverness Ha 1.45m
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Mixed High Jump Pool 1
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 349 Ferguson, Robert M Lasswade Aac 1.95m
2 339 Lochans, Jack M Kilbarchan Aac 1.90m
2 96 Gaffney, Sean M Giffnock North Aac 1.90m
4 56 Singleton, David M Edinburgh AC 1.85m
4 59 Elmhirst, Edwin M Worcester AC 1.85m
6 642 Garrigan, Jack M Arbroath & D 1.80m
7 341 Gemmell, Jamie M Whitemoss Aac 1.75m
7 621 Mitchell, Benjamin M Edinburgh AC 1.75m
9 123 Nimmo, Jade W Sale Harriers 1.70m
9 438 Bell, Howard M Edinburgh AC 1.70m
11 385 Manson, Nikki W Giffnock North Aac 1.60m
11 151 Logan, Lucinda W Vp-Glasgow AC 1.60m
13 125 Barr, Kirsty W Vp-Glasgow AC 1.55m
Mixed High Jump Pool 3
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 733 Baird, Heather W Unattached 1.55m
1 437 Clarkson, Henry M Lasswade Aac 1.55m
1 485 McNicol, Emily W Law & District Aac 1.55m
4 476 Gullen, Amy W Central AC 1.45m
5 536 Graham, Erin W Dunfermline 1.40m
5 559 McCluskey, Perri W Kirkintilloc 1.40m
5 472 Boggan, Alana W Falkirk Vict 1.40m
5 178 Henderson, Calum M Edinburgh AC 1.40m
5 451 Skirrow, Peter M Alnwick Harriers 1.40m
10 741 McSkimming, Lauren W Whitemoss Aac 1.35m
10 573 Henry, Taygan W Livingston & 1.35m
10 483 Duncan, Eilidh W Cumbernauld Aac 1.35m
10 547 Naismith, Kirsty W Edinburgh AC 1.35m
14 452 Mangan, Peter M Ayr Seaforth Aac 1.30m
14 259 Scott, Aimee W Pitreavie Aac 1.30m
16 272 McSkimming, Christ W Whitemoss Aac 1.25m
17 521 Forbes, Anna W Kirkintilloc 1.20m
-= 537 Crichton, Erin W Vp-Glasgow AC FAIL
Mixed High Jump Pool 4
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 282 Smith, Georgia W Central AC 1.46m
2 525 Baillie, Cara W Kilmarnock H&AcC 1.40m
2 244 McAlpine, Katie W Ayr Seaforth Aac 1.40m
4 279 Bartl, Evie W Kilmarnock H&Ac 1.35m
4 295 Reade, Molly W Mull AC 1.35m
6 290 Saxby, Lauren W Giffnock North Aac 1.30m
6 487 Thompson, Emma W Mid Argyll 1.30m
6 189 Johnston, Lucas M Harmeny AC 1.30m
6 270 Bevan, Charlotte W Moray Road Runners 1.30m
[ 277 Butcher, Emily W Nithsdale AC 1.30m
11 249 Humphreys, Olivia W Dooneen A.C. 1.25m
11 294 Hely, Maia W Unattached 1.25m
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11 266 Chilton, Caitlin W Ayr Seaforth Aac 1.25m
14 287 Walls, Jennifer W Central AC 1.20m
14 561 McCusker, Rachael W East Kilbride A.C. 1.20m
16 289 McFadyen, Kirsty W Livingston & 1.15m
16 222 Mangan, Thomas M Ayr Seaforth Aac 1.15m
Mixed Pole Vault Pool 2
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 622 Robertson, Calum M Edinburgh AC 3.20m
2 737 Mullen, Kirsten W Pitreavie Aac 3.10m
3 48 Christie, Colin M Montrose & D 2.80m
4 546 Cronie, Kirsten W Pitreavie Aac 2.70m
5 430 Moriarty, Craig M Pitreavie Aac 2.60m
5 327 Mulcahy, Connor M Montrose & D 2.60m
5 623 Wilson, Cameron M Central AC 2.60m
Mixed Pole Vault Pool 1
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 613 Myers, Charlie M Middlesbrough AC 4.20m
2 332 Mann, David M Aberdeen Aac 4.10m
3 58 Graham, Dougie M #n/A 3.90m
4 636 O'Rourke, Fraser M Giffnock North Aac 3.80m
5 614 Everett, Ross M Middlesbrough AC 3.50m
6 717 Gordon, Anna W Pitreavie Aac 3.40m
[ 669 Watson, Stewart M Montrose & D 3.40m
8 104 Fitzgerald, Des M Pitreavie Aac 3.30m
8 376 Lawler, Hannah W Falkirk Vict 3.30m
10 653 Devanney, Marc M Giffnock North Aac 3.20m
10 135 MacGuire, Courtney W Vp-Glasgow AC 3.20m
Mixed Long Jump Pool 4
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 173 McFarlane, Andrew M Inverness Ha 4.60m
2 488 Millar, Emma W Airdrie Harriers 4.45m
3 416 Dunne, Paddy M Mid Argyll 4.41m
3 508 Malone, Sarah W Corstorphine Aac 4.41m
5 477 Etchu, Bessong W Glasgow Scho 4.33m
[ 185 McFarlane, Joel M Arbroath & D 4.29m
7 192 Farquhar, Robbie M Aberdeen Aac 4.15m
7 500 Robertson, Lisa W Lasswade Aac 4.15m
9 195 Brett, Taylor M Nithsdale AC 4.14m
10 557 Sharp, Nicole W East Kilbride A.C. 4.12m
11 263 Thomson, Amy W Glasgow Scho 4.11m
12 247 Robinson, Molly W Dunfermline 4.10m
13 290 Saxby, Lauren W Giffnock North Aac 4.05m
14 568 McCusker, Sarah W East Kilbride A.C. 3.96m
15 288 Steele, Josie W Inverness Ha 3.87m
16 172 Moriarty, Alistair M Pitreavie Aac 3.86m
17 504 Barclay, Niamh W Kilbarchan Aac 3.84m
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....Mixed Long Jump Pool 4
18 254 Henry, Tia W Livingston & 3.70m
19 525 Baillie, Cara W Kilmarnock H&Ac 3.50m
- 706 Creechan, Pamela W Vp-Glasgow AC FOUL
Mixed Long Jump Pool 5
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 2 Clark, Lucas M Motherwell AC 4.69m
2 707 Steele, Rachael W Ron Hill Cam 4.52m
3 243 Meenan, Kathryn W Kilbarchan Aac 4.25m
4 702 McBride, Marie W Ron Hill Cam 4.19m
5 493 Phillips, Jordyn W Glasgow Scho 4.01m
6 244 McAlpine, Katie W Ayr Seaforth Aac 3.89m
7 487 Thompson, Emma W Mid Argyll 3.87m
8 184 Nix, Jamie M North Ayrshire AC 3.85m
9 253 Green, Scarlett W Vp-Glasgow AC 3.72m
10 277 Butcher, Emily W Nithsdale AC 3.70m
11 179 Hopkins, Calum M East Kilbride A.C. 3.62m
11 265 MacLean, Ava W Glasgow Scho 3.62m
13 241 Ross, Esther W Central AC 3.60m
14 299 Mclure, Rebecca W Glasgow Scho 3.57m
15 240 Thomson, Erin W Pitreavie Aac 3.47m
15 266 Chilton, Caitlin W Ayr Seaforth Aac 3.47m
17 495 Gibson, Keri W Livingston & 3.40m
18 194 Aitken, Simon M Vp-Glasgow AC 3.16m
Mixed Long Jump Pool 2
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 406 Rooke, Frederick M Gala Harriers 5.54m
2 725 Kristoffersen, E11 W Lasswade Aac 5.22m
3 405 Hoy, Ewan M Vp-Glasgow AC 5.20m
4 720 Robison, Charlotte W Edinburgh AC 5.07m
5 727 Canning, Emma W Whitemoss Aac 5.05m
6 697 Batchelor, Emily W Central AC 5.03m
7 699 Frame, Emma W Whitemoss Aac 4.98m
8 219 Connal, Scott M Whitemoss Aac 4.97m
9 719 Harvey, Carolyn W Ayr Seaforth Aac 4.88m
10 150 Anderson, Louise W Central AC 4.78m
10 524 Edgar, Caitlin W Central AC 4.78m
12 369 MacSween, Alicia W Stornoway Ru 4.36m
- 705 Milne, Nicola W Falkirk Vict FOUL
-— 615 Smith, Adam M Vp-Glasgow AC FOUL
-= 595 McCulloch, John M Motherwell AC FOUL
Mixed Long Jump Pool 1
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 1 Tod, Donald M Pitreavie Aac 6.55m
2 3 Muirhead, Peter M City of Shef 6.54m
3 320 Simpson, Adam M Gateshead Harriers 6.18m
4 647 Amouzo, Joseph M Glasgow Scho 6.11m
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5 123 Nimmo, Jade W Sale Harriers 6.08m
6 335 Paul, Douglas M Falkirk Vict 6.04m
7 329 O'Hara, Cory M Vp-Glasgow AC 6.01lm
8 592 Mankodila, Christi M Glasgow Scho 5.94m
9 341 Gemmell, Jamie M Whitemoss Aac 5.90m
10 588 Hunter, Andrew Cra M Clydesdale Harriers 5.89m
11 156 Warnock, Sarah W Edinburgh AC 5.85m
12 671 Chandler, Tom M Central AC 5.83m
13 654 Morton, Marcus M Vp-Glasgow AC 5.81m
14 149 Herron, Linzi W Lisburn AC 5.74m
15 642 Garrigan, Jack M Arbroath & D 5.58m
16 327 Mulcahy, Connor M Montrose & D 5.45m
17 599 Clark, Liam M Edinburgh AC 5.39m
18 749 Robertson, Rachel W Lasswade Aac 5.24m
- 345 Ahmed, Mahad M Glasgow Scho FOUL
Mixed Long Jump Pool 3
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 410 Robertson Walker, M Edinburgh AC 5.28m
2 509 Bassett, Sarah W Whitemoss Aac 4.85m
3 562 Alexander, Rachel W Giffnock North Aac 4.81m
4 542 McArthur, Holly W Whitemoss Aac 4.71m
5 513 Haldane, Sophie W Giffnock North Aac 4.60m
[ 196 Olatoke, Praise M Glasgow Scho 4.58m
7 451 Skirrow, Peter M Alnwick Harriers 4.56m
8 183 Angus, Fraser M Ayr Seaforth Aac 4.53m
9 176 Meldrum, Callum M Ayr Seaforth Aac 4.50m
9 198 Quinn, Aidan M Glasgow Scho 4.50m
11 178 Henderson, Calum M Edinburgh AC 4.46m
12 551 Murray, Louise W Ayr Seaforth Aac 4.43m
13 499 Bell, Lauren Alice W Moray Road Runners 4.40m
14 475 Maxwell, Amy W Airdrie Harriers 4.36m
15 692 Thomson, Anna W Central AC 4.34m
16 470 Taylor, Abby W Glasgow Scho 4.32m
16 520 Robertson, Anna W Arbroath & D 4.32m
18 532 Craig, Emily W Whitemoss Aac 4.29m
19 715 Stewart, Alison W Whitemoss Aac 4.25m
20 521 Forbes, Anna W Kirkintilloc 4.23m
21 239 Scott, Emma W Helensburgh Aac 4.22m
Mixed Triple Jump Pool 3
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 125 Barr, Kirsty W Vp-Glasgow AC 10.98m
2 437 Clarkson, Henry M Lasswade Aac 10.43m
3 719 Harvey, Carolyn W Ayr Seaforth Aac 10.33m
4 724 Robertson, Ellen W Arbroath & D 10.26m
5 697 Batchelor, Emily W Central AC 9.91m
[ 728 Boyle, Emma W Central AC 9.52m
7 361 Hulse, Eileen W Livingston & 9.15m
8 620 Peebles, Ben M Maryhill Harriers 8.17m
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Mixed Triple Jump Pool 1
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 43 Daffurn, Antony M Harrow AC 14.89m
2 28 Watson, David M Shettleston Harr 14.85m
3 69 Carr, John M Shaftesbury 14.58m
4 345 Ahmed, Mahad M Glasgow Scho 13.46m
5 647 Amouzo, Joseph M Glasgow Scho 13.25m
[ 335 Paul, Douglas M Falkirk Vict 13.14m
7 654 Morton, Marcus M Vp-Glasgow AC 10.73m
Mixed Triple Jump Pool 2
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 658 Clark, Patrick M Vp-Glasgow AC 11.93m
2 599 Clark, Liam M Edinburgh AC 11.63m
3 424 Chan, Benjamin M Vp-Glasgow AC 11.40m
4 445 Carmichael, Keir M Kilbarchan Aac 11.37m
5 623 Wilson, Cameron M Central AC 11.21m
6 631 Wilson, David M Vp-Glasgow AC 10.78m
7 150 Anderson, Louise W Central AC 10.71m
Mixed Shot Put Pool 2
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 438 Bell, Howard M Edinburgh AC 11.96m
2 455 Bryce, Ruairidh M Vp-Glasgow AC 9.36m
3 199 Geddes, Alex M Inverness Ha 9.11lm
4 523 Trevis, Bevhan W Central AC 8.97m
5 298 Martin, Rachel Kat W Central AC 7.98m
6 249 Humphreys, Olivia W Dooneen A.C. 7.95m
7 294 Hely, Maia W Unattached 7.69m
8 185 McFarlane, Joel M Arbroath & D 7.58m
9 204 Lees, David M Larkhall Ymc 7.52m
10 709 McDonald, Sarah W Whitemoss Aac 7.49m
11 520 Robertson, Anna W Arbroath & D 7.42m
12 531 Fulton, Ellie W North Ayrshire AC 7.30m
13 488 Millar, Emma W Airdrie Harriers 7.28m
14 2 Clark, Lucas M Motherwell AC 7.06m
15 289 McFadyen, Kirsty W Livingston & 6.30m
16 195 Brett, Taylor M Nithsdale AC 6.12m
17 271 McAlear, Chloe W Livingston & 6.06m
18 175 Doyle, Billy M Pitreavie Aac 5.52m
19 260 Smith, Aimee W Kirkintilloc 5.16m
Mixed Shot Put Pool 1
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 436 Evans, George M Inverness Ha 15.83m
2 660 Nairn, Robbie M Livingston & 14.77m
3 103 Falconer, William M Unattached 12.65m
4 326 Stoney, Connor M Law & District Aac 12.35m
5 39 Murphy, Andrew M Kilbarchan Aac 12.13m
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....Mixed Shot Put Pool 1

6 428 Hemmings, Christop M Motherwell AC 11.68m

7 334 Webster, Donavan M Montrose & D 11.54m

8 340 Gaffney, James M Ayr Seaforth Aac 11.16m

9 431 Wilby, Daniel M Inverness Ha 10.39m
10 173 McFarlane, Andrew M Inverness Ha 10.21m
11 133 Cameron, Claire W Vp-Glasgow AC 9.84m
12 483 Duncan, Eilidh W Cumbernauld Aac 9.50m
13 518 Horne, Alison W Inverness Ha 9.46m
14 400 Peck, Andrew M Ayr Seaforth Aac 9.45m
15 700 Morgan, Holly W North Ayrshire AC 9.23m
16 176 Meldrum, Callum M Ayr Seaforth Aac 9.16m
17 736 Ord, Katie W Vp-Glasgow AC 9.04m
18 699 Frame, Emma W Whitemoss Aac 8.75m
19 555 Feighan, Niamh W Arbroath & D 8.50m
20 279 Bartl, Evie W Kilmarnock H&Ac 8.42m



